Scope of delivery

4x post construction: SW

4x post shoe: steel galvanised
4x decoration wheel: HPL

2x squared timber: SW

1x wagon tank: SW, HPL, GFRP
fittings: stainless steel

®
- orelbe
A'\“ INAM complete inspiration
|

51105001100

playo tank wagon

Tobias

made in germany

1,42

1,22
4,00

2,10

4,82
(‘ Material SW pi
{‘l‘ Foundation level FL1
{323 | Minimum space 482x400x225 cm
I"SI Free falling height 120 cm
d Impact protection net 17,5 m?
\gg Foundations 4x CF or 4x PFs

Eibe Production + Winam Playground Equipment & Co., Ltd.| Room 101, 226/4A Le Trong Tan Street, Tay Thanh Ward, Tan Phu District, Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Nam

Tel: (028) 66 82 7777 — (028) 66 86 7777 | Hotline: (028) 22 494 333 | www.eibe.com.vn



